

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 4/22/2025

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2025 Sewer Lining Project

				Engineer's Estimate		J & J Environmental 7611 Easy Street Mason, MI 45040 513-398-4521		Instituform Technologies USA, LLC 580 Goddard Ave Chesterfield, MO 63005 636-530-8000	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$15,300	1	LSUM	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,036.11	\$ 8,036.11
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,847.62	\$ 9,847.62
3	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 8 inch	1,425	Ft	\$ 60.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 59,850.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 57,712.50
4	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 12 inch	360	Ft	\$ 100.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 60.10	\$ 21,636.00
5	CIPP Lining, Storm Sewer, 18 inch	75	Ft	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 221.92	\$ 16,644.00
6	Heavy Cleaning	10	Hr	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 738.92	\$ 7,389.20
TOTAL BID:				\$ 168,050.00		\$ 116,650.00		\$ 121,265.43	

				Engineer's Estimate		Pamar Enterprises, Inc 31604 Pamar Court New Haven, MI 48048 586-749-8593		Plummer's Environmental Services, Inc 10075 Sedroc Industrial Dr Byron Center, MI 49315 616-366-8548	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$15,300	1	LSUM	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 8 inch	1,425	Ft	\$ 60.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 92,625.00
4	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 12 inch	360	Ft	\$ 100.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 29,160.00
5	CIPP Lining, Storm Sewer, 18 inch	75	Ft	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 8,025.00	\$ 346.00	\$ 25,950.00
6	Heavy Cleaning	10	Hr	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,750.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 168,050.00		\$ 122,905.00		\$ 156,985.00	

DEPT.
HEAD:

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE:

AWARDED:

PURCH.
AGENT:

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE:

COUNCIL
APPROVED:

STAFF
REC.:

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE:

PO NUMBER: